
SFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSF
SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF
SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF

SF SF SF SF SF SF SF

155

156

15
6

15
7

155

154

156

156

157
158

159

15
5

15
4

15
6

15
7

154
154

15
3

15
4

15
3

153

156

15
6

15
7

154154

155

155

155

155

154
156

156
157

157

158

15
6

15
7

15
5

15
4

155

15
5 155

15
2

15
3

154 15
4 154

15
6

15
6

155

156 156

15
6

15
7

15
8

15
5

154 154

154 15
4

154

154

Ja
co

bs
 S

ol
ut

io
ns

 2
02

3.
  A

LL
 R

IG
H

TS
 R

ES
ER

VE
D

.
c

TH
IS

 D
O

C
U

M
EN

T,
 A

N
D

 T
H

E 
ID

EA
S 

AN
D

 D
ES

IG
N

S 
IN

C
O

R
PO

R
AT

ED
 H

ER
EI

N
, A

S 
AN

 IN
ST

R
U

M
EN

T 
O

F 
PR

O
FE

SS
IO

N
AL

 S
ER

VI
C

E,
 IS

 T
H

E 
PR

O
PE

R
TY

O
F 

JA
C

O
BS

 A
N

D
 IS

 N
O

T 
TO

 B
E 

U
SE

D
, I

N
 W

H
O

LE
 O

R
 IN

 P
AR

T,
 F

O
R

 A
N

Y 
O

TH
ER

 P
R

O
JE

C
T 

W
IT

H
O

U
T 

TH
E 

W
R

IT
TE

N
 A

U
TH

O
R

IZ
AT

IO
N

 O
F 

JA
C

O
BS

.
R

EU
SE

 O
F 

D
O

C
U

M
EN

TS
:

DATE

PROJ

DWG

SHEET

D
SG

N
D

R
C

H
K

AP
VD

07/01/2024

D3547405

of

AP
VD

BY
R

EV
IS

IO
N

D
AT

E
N

O
.

D
G

G
JP

/B
M

R
R

PLOT DATE/TIME:

D

1 2 3 4 5 6

C

B

A

PLAN
NORTH

TRUE N

SHEET NO

AS SHOWNSCALE

Si
te

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t
C

am
de

n 
O

SD
C

am
de

n,
 A

rk
an

sa
s

Ae
ro

je
t R

oc
ke

td
yn

e

KEY PLAN

A
D

G
TM TM

20
24

-0
7-

01
10

0%
 IS

SU
ED

 F
O

R
 R

EV
IE

W
 - 

D
EV

EL
O

PM
EN

T

77
7 

M
ai

n 
St

re
et

Fo
rt 

W
or

th
, T

X 
76

10
2

En
tit

y:
 J

ac
ob

s 
En

gi
ne

er
in

g 
G

ro
up

 In
c.

 L
ic

en
se

 #
: 1

76
Li

ce
ns

e 
Ty

pe
: E

ng
in

ee
rin

g 
Li

ce
ns

e 
Ex

p 
D

at
e:

 1
2/

31
/2

02
4

R

B
D

G
TM

20
24

-0
7-

19
10

0%
 IS

SU
ED

 F
O

R
 C

O
N

ST
R

U
C

TI
O

N
 - 

D
EV

EL
O

PM
EN

T

REGISTERED
PROFESSIONAL

ENGINEER

ARKANSAS
S T A T E  O F

No.22680

Ka t hy r i y a  H .  Kennedy

LEGEND

KEYNOTES

GENERAL NOTES
1. ALL ELEVATIONS ARE IN FEET.
2. CONTOUR INTERVALS ARE 1.0'.
3. REFER TO G-100 FOR LAYDOWN AND HAUL ROUTE.
4. INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MEASURE AS INDICATED ON THE PLANS AND AS FIELD

CONDITIONS WARRANT PRIOR TO COMMENCING AND CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES. REPAIRS
OR MODIFICATIONS TO THE MEASURES SHOULD BE MADE IF CONTROL MEASURES PROVE
INEFFECTIVE OR IF ADDITIONAL CONTROL MEASURES ARE NECESSARY.

1. CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE PER DETAIL B5/CE501
2. CONSTRUCT ROCK CHECK DAM PER DETAIL A5/CE501
3. CONSTRUCT STORM DRAIN CULVERT SEE CG SERIES

PROPERTY BOUNDARY
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PROPOSED CONTOUR LINE

EXISTING CONTOUR LINE
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PER DETAIL A5/CE501
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